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PI. Dos
1 2079
2 2041
3 2038
4 2015
5 2069
6 2052
7 2061
8 2035
9 2059
10 2026
11 2043
12 2011
13 1119
14 2019
15 2055
16 2044
17 2008
18 2040
19 2018
20 2057
21 2022
22 2039
23 2031
24 2023
25 2036
26 2065
27 2058
28 2071
29 2056
30 2028
31 2064
32 2025
33 2073
34 2067
35 2075
36 2054
37 2074
38 2076
39 2010
40 2070
41 2021
42 2020
43 2012
44 2072
45 2077
46 2066
47 2063
48 2078
49 2080
50 2062
51 2037
52 2017
53 2014
54 2068
55 2013
56 2053
57 2048
58 2027
59 2034
60 2060
61 2024
62 2032

Nom-prénom

BASSET BASILE
MEYER Thibaud
LAMBERET Gregory
TATE Malo

LENOIR Laurent
VALBELLE Pierre-Yves
HERVIEU Nicolas
DEHARO Cecile
JAMBON Sylvain
FERRY Thomas
ROCHE Bastien
VIOLLET Sebastien
GUERET ARNAUD
BAPTISTA Dino-Tony
BERRAT Quentin
MORENO Romain
POPQV Georgi
ROUDIL Fabrice
BARBIER Irene
JACQUET Pierre-Yves
POMAREDE Pascal
VOLAND Bruno
DELIGEARD Erwan
MAZARS Berangere
HUBSCH Thibault
DE-VERMONT Thibault
GAUTIER Alexandre
BUCHIN MELISSA
VAUGHAN Claire
LEROUX Nathan
TROUBLAT Amandine
RICCARDI Stephane
GUILLAUD JULIEN
DUBOST Cedric
EMONOT PIERRE

DERRIDA Jean-Christophe

GIBERT SOPHIE
GOSIC SASA
LORRAIN Olivier
BERGER DOMINIQUE
LARGE Francis

LARGE Remi

MAY Matthias
POTTIER DOMINIQUE
PONSERO RENE
GATHIER Cecile
LEROSIER Maxime
FACKEURE DAVID
PERRIN MAIA
SCHNEIDER Regina
PADOAN Jeremy
TATE Claudine
KOSTOV Martin
TURBERGUE Stephanie
POSTEK Sandra
NICAISE Michel
BONNEAU Mathilde
CHAPEL Nathalie
DIANT Aurelie
MOURETIN Dominique
BRAISSAND Nelly
ZEBAZE Antoine

Club

S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE
SAONE MONT D'OR NATURE
S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE

S/L FRANCHEVILLE AC

€ S/L ATHLETIC CLUB TASSIN

LES RAISINS DU TRAIL

S/L ATHLETIC CLUB TASSIN
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Année

2002
1986
1985
2006
1981
1993
1986
1979
1979
1996
1995
1974
2006
1971
1993
1996
1996
1974
1991
1981
1967
1966
2006
1973
1986
1986
1981
2001
1989
1996
1989
1969
1986
2006
1976
1965
1984
1974
1965
1985
1996
1990
1981
1960
1950
1987
1987
1971
1980
1991
1990
1976
1967
1985
1972
1958
1996
1965
1970
1955
1970
1979

Course

MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT

Temps
49'42
53'28
53'40
55'01
56'32
56'39
56'41
56'42
58'10
1h00'47
1h02'07
1h03'40
1h05'11
1h05'21
1h05'43
1h06'41
1h08'51
1h09'20
1h09'30
1h09'35
1h09'40
1h12'15
1h12'23
1h12'33
1h13'54
1h14'26
1h14'26
1h16'32
1h16'59
1h17'01
1h17'25
1h19'54
1h20'39
1h24'06
1h24'32
1h26'10
1h26'23
1h26'38
1h26'46
1h27'13
1h27'16
1h27'17
1h28'37
1h28'47
1h28'53
1h29'04
1h29'17
1h30'13
1h30'43
1h33'14
1h35'08
1h35'45
1h36'00
1h36'06
1h36'44
1h40'00
1h40'22
1h40'31
1h41'36
1h44'44
1h45'03
1h45'29

Moy

km/h
12,07
11,22
11,18
10,91
10,61
10,59
10,59
10,58
10,32
9,87
9,66
9,42
9,20
9,18
9,13
9,00
8,71
8,65
8,63
8,62
8,61
8,30
8,29
8,27
8,12
8,06
8,06
7,84
7,79
7,79
7,75
7,51
7,44
7,13
7,10
6,96
6,95
6,93
6,92
6,88
6,88
6,87
6,77
6,76
6,75
6,74
6,72
6,65
6,61
6,44
6,31
6,27
6,25
6,24
6,20
6,00
5,98
5,97
5,91
5,73
5,71
5,69

Par cat.

1° ESH/2
1° MOH/8
2° MOH/8
1° CAH/5
1° M1H/7
1° SEH/10
3° MOH/8
1° M1F/3
2° M1H/7
2° SEH/10
3° SEH/10
1° M2H/4
2° CAH/5
1° M3H/3
4° SEH/10
5° SEH/10
6° SEH/10
2° M2H/4
1° SEF/7
3° M1H/7
1° M4H/6
2° M4H/6
3° CAH/5
1° M2F/4
4° MOH/8
5° MOH/8
4° M1H/7
1° ESF/1
2° SEF/7
7° SEH/10
3° SEF/7
2° M3H/3
6° MOH/8
4° CAH/5
3° M2H/4
3° M4H/6
1° MOF/3
4° M2H/4
4° M4H/6
7° MOH/8
8° SEH/10
9° SEH/10
5° M1H/7
1° M5H/2
1° M7H/1
2° MOF/3
8° MOH/8
3° M3H/3
2° M1F/3
4° SEF/7
10° SEH/10
2° M2F/4
5° M4H/6
3° MOF/3
1° M3F/5
2° M5H/2
5° SEF/7
1° M4F/2
2° M3F/5
1° M6F/2
3° M3F/5
6° M1H/7
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Pl Dos
63 2029
64 2050
65 2005
66 2047
67 2046
68 2045
69 2051
70 2002
71 2007
72 2009
73 2003
74 2004
75 2042
Abandons (1)
DNF 2001

Nom-prénom

ROMAIRE Pascal
LAFARGE Severine

POLI Jules

VAN-DORP Geraldine
BALDASSINI Anne-Laure
CORSIN Isabelle
LENARD Nicole

MOREAU Chrystele
ROYOLE-DEGIEUX Maud
DE-COCK Celia
MORET-NIZET Fabrice
MORET-NIZET Cecile
SERBAC Laurence

DELAVELLE Louis

Club
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Année

1964
1977
2000
1965
1972
1968
1945
1973
1997
1996
1978
1980
1953

2006

Course

MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT
MINI BVT

MINI BVT

Temps

1h45'47
1h45'47
1h51'13
1h54'20
1h54'21
1h54'21
1h54'38
1h56'56
1h58'40
1h58'40
2h05'26
2h05'26
2h22'35

Abandon

Moy

km/h
5,67
5,67
5,39
5,25
5,25
5,25
5,23
5,13
5,06
5,06
4,78
4,78
4,21

Par cat.

6° M4H/6
3° M2F/4
2° ESH/2
2° M4F/2
4° M3F/5
5° M3F/5
1° M8F/1
4° M2F/4
6° SEF/7
7° SEF/7
7° M1H/7
3° M1F/3
2° M6F/2
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